Auswahlhilfe fur Bohrhammer
TE-C / SDS-Plus

Diibellocher @ / Durchbruchlécher @
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Stark bewehrter

Beton

Beton / Granit / Stein

/ Vollziegel

Lochziegel / Fliesen

Metall

Untergrundmaterial
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Arbeitsrichtung
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Verhaltnis Bohren /

MeiBeln

Gewicht [kg]
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(B22 85

(B22 85
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2.7

3.1
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4.0

Einzelschlagenergie

[J1

1.5

1.8

2.5

2.2

3.6
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3.6

Triaxialer Vibration-
swert [m/s?]

14.7
(B22-55)

12
(B22-85)

10.7
(B22-85)

11.4

(B22-

170)

15.0

13.5

15.5

15.5

16.8

9.2

10.0

ca. 50% Bohren / 50% MeiBeln

DRS - Dust Removal

System

AVR - Active Vibra-
tion Reduction

ATC - Active Torque

Control

Werkzeugaufnahme
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Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 2-22

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 4-22

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 6-22

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 30-22

Bohrhammer
TE 1

Bohrhammer
TE 2

Bohrhammer
TE 3-C/ TE 3-M

Bohrhammer
TE 6-CL

Bohrhammer
TE 30

Bohrhammer
TE 30-AVR

Bohrhammer
TE 30-AVR/ATC
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